Ay CREWING
@2 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Dyomin Sergiy Olegovich

Position applied for: Master

Date of birth: 23.12.1968 (age: 56)

Citizenship: Ukraine r, A .
Country of residence: Ukraine :
City of residence: Odesa

Permanent address: Semena Palia st.80 app 42

Personal mobile number: +38 (093) 811-25-14

Contact number: +38 (050) 392-38-74 (wife)

E-Mail: sdemin992@gmail.com

Skype: -

Telegram: +38 (093) 424-19-80

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 12.04.2027

E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes

Date available from: 25.08.2025

English knowledge: Excellent

Minimum salary: 14,000 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number

Certificate of competency Master Ukraine unlimited 20893/2023

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Seaman’s passport AC 011711 Ukraine 06.11.2028
Tourist passport FP 014160 Ukraine 29.05.2028

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Certificate of Competency 20893/2023 Ukraine 30.12.2030
Endorsement 20893/2023 Ukraine 09.10.2028

GMDSS Endorsement 20892/2023 Ukraine 09.10.2028



Basic Safety Training

Proficiency in Survival Craft

Advanced Fire Fighting

Medical Care

HAZMAT

ARPA/ Radar

Bridge Team Management

Ship Handling

ECDIS

Ship’s Security Officer

Ship’s Safety Officer

Yellow Fever

Certificate of Proficiency

(OIL)

Certificate of Proficiency (CHEM)

Oil Tanker Certificate

Chemical Tanker Certificate

Crude Oil Washing

Inert Gas System

Sea service:

Position From/To

14.11.2024 —

Master 44 05.2025

07.03.2024 —

Master 15 08.2024

27.04.2023 —

Master 53 11,2023

22.07.2022 -

Master 51 01.2023

12.09.2021 —

Master  ~49.04.2022

Vessel name

PETERPAUL

MAVKA

MAVKA

MAVKA

1363672

1363675

1363680

1363703

04252

1363716

00601/2025

00088/2025

00618

00944

00003/2024

AB 528634

03897/2018/08

03898/2018/08

10260

10261

23

28

Vessel
type

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical

Tanker

Oil

World Courage | Chemical

Tanker

DWT

35994

13602

13602

13602

45999
MT

GT

19257

9503

9503

9503

ME type

B&W

Pitch

Pitch

Pitch

STX MAN
BW

6550ME C  MA BHP

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

ME
power

11800
BHP

8570
BHP

8570
BHP

8570
BHP

12900
AT MCR

Flag

Panama

Panama

Panama

Pamama

Panama

12.08.2026

12.08.2026

12.08.2026

12.08.2026

25.09.2023

12.08.2026

unlimited

26.05.2030

unlimited

unlimited

04.01.2029

unlimited

15.11.2023

15.11.2023

07.10.2028

07.10.2028

15.11.2023

15.11.2023

Shipowner

Chartchemical

Castillo Shipping

Castillon
Shipping

Camilo

Tethis Shipping
Co

Crewing

Azamara
Group

Azamara
Group

Azamara
Group

Azamara
Group

MGS
Odessa



Position

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

From/To

25.01.2021 -
16.05.2021

29.11.2019 -
20.06.2020

05.12.2018 —
05.04.2019

18.12.2017 —
23.04.2018

23.04.2017 -
03.08.2017

26.11.2016 —
01.04.2017

10.02.2016 —
26.06.2016

26.04.2015 —
06.09.2015

17.08.2014 —
13.12.2014

01.09.2013 —
11.01.2014

22.03.2013 -
06.08.2013

13.08.2012 —
20.11.2012

15.09.2011 —
10.03.2012

Vessel name

Vessel
type

Oil

World Courage | Chemical

??7?7R?

GEMA

Leon Dias

Hans Scholl

MS Simon

MS Simon

Chemtrans
Havel

Chemtrans
Havel

Chemtrans
Elbe

Chemtrans
Havel

Chemtrans
Havel

Mirabeau

Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Oil Product
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Oil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

(o]
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

Qil
Chemical
Tanker

DWT

45999
MT

18736

19831

40416

40250

40219

40219

13065

13065

13825

13065

13065

17548

GT

Documents and further information:

wa ,viber

ME type

STX MAN
BW

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

ME
power

12900

AT MCR Panama
6550ME C MA BHP

11625
BHP

11840
BHP

11640
BHP

11640
BHP

11640
BHP

4440
BHP

4440
BHP

6500
BHP

4400
BHP

4400
BHP

Flag

Marshall
Islands

Marshall Is Stralia maritime

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Shipowner

Tethis Shipping
Co

Felicity
Navigation
Company

Eurocrew

Crewing

MGS
Odessa

Master Ltd

Master ltd

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

PE NIKI



